
LOTS 11 & 12 BLOCK 5 LAKESIDE HE
THAT PART OF A CLOSED ALLEY CONT
ABOVE DESC'D LOTS. RESOL# 93R-45

EDLIN STEPHEN T
18511 FICHTER CREEK GLN
ALVA, FL 33920

08-4S-17-08235-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

8417.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/03/2017 DF 0.40 37,000 0 0 37,000

STANDARD
2

170,424
1,800
37,000

209,224
0

209,224
0

209,224
209,224

0

209,224

1547/1955 8/19/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (EDLIN

EDLIN STEPHEN T

0591/0752 5/01/1986 WD Q I 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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27622 MAINT/ALTR 45 02/09/2009

HX Base Yr

216 SW AMERIGO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,117 110.5800 123.85 262,190 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1705

BAS 1,705 100 1,705 137,257

FGR 506 55 278 22,380

FOP 110 30 33 2,657

FST 132 55 73 5,877

UOP 140 20 28 2,254

2,593 2,117 170,424

BAS= W55 S31 E24 FOP= S5 E22N5 W22$ E31 N2 FGR= E22 N23 W22
S23$ N23 FST= E22 N6 W22 S6$ N6$ UOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$.
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14

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 37,000


